Campus Safety shall be solely responsible for hiring, supervising, evaluating, 

and terminating the activities and working conditions for approximately three (3) student 
Campus Escorts. 

3. Specifications. The ASG agrees to provide annual funding of Twenty-Two Thousand Dollars 

($22,000) to include the hourly salary and uniforms for College Assistants serving as Campus 
Escorts at both the Valencia and Canyon Country District campus locations. 

4. Term. District and ASG acknowledge that this Agreement shall commence on July 1, 2026,